

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 954 of 2021

Jayantrao Gaikwad, **Versus** Manish Mishra,

13.12.2021	Mr. Shayon Kar on behalf of Mr. Prakash Tiwari, Counsel for the Petitioner. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of P.F. as per rules and the matter be listed for hearing after reply of the respondents are received. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE