

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. No. 954 of 2021

Jayantrao Gaikwad Vs. Manish Mishra

15/09/2022	None for Petitioner. List this case on 30.9.2022. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	