

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 954 of 2021

Jayantrao Gaikwad, **Versus** Manish Mishra,

30.09.2022	Mr. Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the applicant. Ms. Pragati Kaushik, on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Dubey, counsel for respondent no.1 Mr. Saket Pandey, counsel for respondent no.2. List this case on 21.10.2022 for further hearing. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
Rohit	