

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

CONT No. 954 of 2021

Jayantrao Gaikwad **-Versus-** Manish Mishra & another

<u>03/12/2022</u>	Mr. Palash Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner. Counsel for the petitioner prays for time. As prayed for, list this case on the 13th of January, 2023. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Ved