

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 954 of 2021

Jayantrao Gaikwad, **Versus** Manish Mishra,

13.01.2023	Due to paucity of time, matter could not be heard. List it on 03.02.2023. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
Rohit	