

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. Case (C) No.954 of 2021

Jayantrao Gaikwad Vs. Manish Mishra

10.07.2023	Shri Prakash Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Sandeep Dubey, Advocate for respondent No.1. At the request of counsel for the respondent, list this case in the week commencing 7th August, 2023. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge

Inder