

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.954 of 2021

Jayantrao Gaikwad **Versus** Manish Mishra

28/08/2023	Mr. Shayon Kar, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. PS Thakur, Advocate for the respondents. Heard on I.A. No.1/2023, application for impleading the name of the parties in the cause title. On due consideration, I.A. No.1/2023 is allowed. Let necessary amendment in the cause title of petition be carried out within three days. After impleadment of new respondents, notice be issued to them on payment of process fee by petitioner as per rules, making it returnable in three weeks. List this petition on 27.9.2023. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

roshan/-