

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 954 of 2021

Jayantrao Gaikwad, **Versus** Manish Mishra,

27/09/2023	Mr. Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Manas Vajpai, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Dubey, counsel for respondent No.1. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondents No. 3 & 4. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, learned counsel appearing for respondents No. 3 & 4 submits that his name is not being published in the cause list though he has filed 'vakalatnama' as also return on behalf of respondents No. 3 & 4. Registry is directed to publish in the cause list, the name of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal as counsel for respondents No. 3 & 4. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Praveen