

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 954 of 2021

Jaayantrao Gaikwad **Versus** Manish Mishra

11.01.2024	Mr. Prakash Tiwari, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Prateek Singh Thakur, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Anup Majumdar, Counsel for respondent No. 2. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Counsel for respondent No. 3 and 4. As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	