

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 954 of 2021

Jayantrao Gaikwad, **Versus** Manish Mishra,

30/01/2024	Shri Shayon Kar, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Harsh Tripathi, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Anup Majumdar, counsel for the respondent No. 4. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that arguing counsel is on adjustment and he seeks two weeks time. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Kamde	