

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 954 of 2021

Jayantrao Gaikwad, **Versus** Manish Mishra,

10/06/2024	Shri Prakash Tiwari and Shri Shayon Kar, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for the respondent No.1. Shri Vibhor Goverdhan, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Anup Majumdar, counsel for the respondent No. 2. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Kamde	