



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 954 of 2021

JAYANTRAO GAIKWAD, **versus** MANISH MISHRA,

Order Sheet

19.02.2026	Mr. Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sandeep Dubey, counsel for respondent No.1. Mr. Harsh Tripathi, counsel on behalf of Mr. Anup Majumdar, counsel for respondent No. 2. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondent Nos. 3 and 4. Heard both the parties. Looking to the order dated 24.06.2021 passed by this Court in WPS No. 2865 of 2021, Respondent Nos. 1, 3 and 4/Contemnors are directed to remain present in-persons before this Court on 23.03.2026 for framing of charge before argument. List this case on 23.03.2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
AMIT PATEL	